Product Datasheet
Product Information
Celsius® FFT 75 L with Safecore™ Technology is an essential
part of the Celsius® FFT Platform. The container has an
innovative bag-in-plate design (cassette) and is single-use,
sterile, and ready-to-use. The Celsius® FFT 75 L with
Safecore™ Technology is used in combination with Celsius®
FFT Pallet and Celsius® FFT Platform equipment to easily

*: FEP: fluorinated ethylene propylene
Figure 14: Celsius® FFT 75 L | Thermal Sensor
Ordering Information
Celsius® FFT 75 L with Safecore™ Technology
Part Number Tubing Material Connector Tubing Size ID × OD × L (in)
FZB314931 Tuflux® Sil
Opta male 3/8”
3/8” × 5/8” × 47.2”
FZB314932 Tuflux® TPE
FZB314933 Dow Corning Sil
FZB314934 C-Flex® TPE
FZB314935 Tuflux® Sil
MPC male 3/8”
FZB314936 Tuflux® TPE
FZB314937 Dow Corning Sil
FZB314938 C-Flex® TPE
FZB314939 Tuflux® Sil
Plug 3/8”
FZB314940 Tuflux® TPE
FZB314941 Dow Corning Sil
FZB314942 C-Flex® TPE
Other configurations available under request
Figure 15:  Thermal Sensor mounted on Celsius® FFT 75 L
container
Thermal